

ITEM NO.805

Court 6 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XVI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.21293 of 2021 in Civil Appeal No(s).4991/2012

THE STATE OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHAHEENA MASARAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-07-2021 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Manjula Gupta, AOR  
Ms. Nidhi, AOR (Mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 09.08.2021.

(B.Parvathi)  
Court Master

(Beena Jolly)  
Court Master